.

pwec

Eldon Street Holdings Limited - in Administration
Notice accompanying the second dividend to creditors

The Joint Administrators’ receipts and payments account from the commencement of
the Administration on 9 December 2008 to 31 August 2014 is attached at Appendix A

Further information pursuant to Rule 2.98 of the Insolvency Rules 1986
A second dividend to unsecured creditors of 5.98 pence in the pound has been declared.

A total of £27,593,887.90 is being paid by way of dividend. There is no prescribed part, as there is no
floating charge.

Funds have been retained in order to provide for further costs and potential claims in the estate,
including:

o Areserve for potential overhead costs of £5m;
e A provision for unadmitted unsecured creditor claims; and
¢ Future Administration costs.

Payment will be made by a bank transfer on 4 September 2014. The Joint Administrators are unable
to estimate the likely timing or quantum of any future dividends.



*$1S09 S)1 U0 [YA AUl 19A0AI 0] PA[ITIUD J0U ST 1 ‘SSAUIST(] JouLI0) s, Auedwio) oY) Jo dInjeu ay) 0} an (I)
:S910N

*ATRIpISQNS JUSA[OS 0] 9[(BINGLIIIE JUNOJI. YHS Ul PANIOOL 1S2191U] "ATRIPIS(NS JUSAJOS 10] ISTLI] UO POY SPUN,
*ISTLI UO P[AY ST 60L°LPS 0TF JO wins 19U Y} YOIYM Jo LeELbT‘ShF sem P10z 1sn3ny 6z je saje1 afueyoxe uo paseq ¥10z 1sndny 1€ je yseo [e1o],

St6°9€T‘TE cot‘lc LYEY9zTTE 0LO‘T - 0LO‘T Pr6‘v6zt O1T1 tz0‘S6Tv 00L‘L66°6E (2EPEV6) 893‘VS0°6E yse) [e10],
00TPSHIE - 001 PSP IE - - - Y16v6c Y [J33 teo'Sect €e9‘eh v - €eo'veh 1SN} UO pRY Spuny 3N
6008 cotls v‘608 - - - - - - ThLoelbe (960°69€°T) Sh91SE‘ee S1OIR ASUOTA
9€8 - 9€8 0LO‘T - 0LO‘T - - - 9zETSg t99‘Seh 066°LLT T (BuLreaq 1sa1ejur-uou) DGSH
saoue[eg Yse)
SY6‘9€z‘zE cot‘lz LYEv9z ‘e 0LO‘T - 0LO‘T Pr6‘v6zt O1T1 tz0‘S63Tv 00L‘L66°6E (TEPEV6) 89z ‘VS0°6€ 2101,
- = = - - - - - - T0L eI PS 69856 05ETLESS €103 19q0310() Ul PAIB[IIP ‘SIOHPAID PAINOASUN 0 PUIPIAIP IST
suonnqrusiq
- - - oLo‘t - oLo‘t ri6‘v6sv or1T P20'S6z Y 1ob v v6 A 819°9at V6 sjudwiied [©10} SS9 51d19094 [#10],
- - - (POT°ELL7GET) - (POTELL79ET) (000°00€) B (000°00€) FroT) - [GER) BUETCES
- - - - - €351e - €351e 08€°6L5°Gg - 05€°6L5°Gg s1deoay
sadysuea], Auedwoodenuy
Y9z - Y9z T8 - T8 €bz‘g - €bz‘g TL6TQS LY chSbiz €1G°96LLY sjudwAed [210],
- - - - - - - - 950°L0S LSTST €16TES LVA
- - - - - - - - - TOO‘06LT - TOO‘06LT ST, UO PAY Spun
‘ . R R - - - - - 0L6GT 0L§'Sg $1500 UOISUDY
- - - - - - - - - 9z - 9z SUOWASINGSIP T 1) ,SIOJRNSIUNUPY JUI0f
- - - - - - - - - 1810 - 1811 SIUSWISINGSIP T 18D ,SIOILNSIUTWPY JUI0L
- - - - - - - - OTO‘LGLT €go‘9ot €60°€68°T uone.IBUNWRL SIORLSIUIWPY Julof
- - - - - - - - - 184655 - 184653 douensuy
- - - - - - - - €0z‘C1 - €0g‘C1 $1500 A101M3E1S
- - - - - - - - - iy - iy $1800 11
- - - - - - - - oot - oot $99] S1R1ISIS0Y
- - - - - - - - - 15466 PSt 50666 $99) [RUOISSAJO1]
- - - - - T6T'9 - T6T'9 991‘'019 0€9°L 96LL19 SOLIBIPISANS JO J[eYaq UO SUaUWAR]
- - - - - - - - - 000°008‘TT - 000°008‘TT 1820 qnD UOISUdJ 03 UOHN|LIUO)
- - - - - - - - 60t°‘g - 60t°‘g $1500 2OYJO
- - - - - - - - - T166gE 20GLT vro‘coy $99] [e3o]
- - - - - - - - G€z‘00¢ obgee 1852€E€ 51500 dako[dury
- - - - - - - - - ovbIr - ovbIr 599} AouryMSuO)
9z - 9e 28 - z8 19 - 19 Ts - Ts sagreyp yueg
sjudwked
603‘LES‘TE cob‘le 119‘b9z‘cE 91EbLLGET - 9IEYLLGEY YE€9‘6LS Y 00°0TL brL6LS Y 999°S1v‘93 6SL6TT Seb‘Sh9‘ge $1d1909Y [B10L
001VSHIE - 00°00TVSHTE - - - 199°9LT‘Y - 199°9LT‘Y Se9'v1T'g - Se9'v1T'g 1SN} UO P[aY Spun,{
- - - - - - - - - rror - rroT spuny £31ed panygi 1N
- - - - - - - - - 058e8¢ - 058e8¢ paseydal 1500 uondUNY X} JON
- - - - - - - - - T8eTGLT - ©8ceSLT S9SSO[ X1 JO 3[es
- - - - - - - - - 000°082 - 000°082 ueo[ Auedwodsaur Jo £19A000y
601°€8L » cobLe T1S‘018 - - - £86c ort £€60°€ 9618t $06°0€ oobe1§ 1s9193U]
- - - - - - - - - 038‘€ - 038‘€ paywry Surpun wWiols -
- - - - - - - - - 1bzorg - 1ziorg pojwry apeawrduo -
- - - - - - - - - 259010 5Sg‘g6T L0S‘60T1 poywrT SSUIP[OH oY M 47T -
- - - 91EVLLGET QIEYLLGET - - - - - - ou SSUIP[OH SIPYIOIY URWIY] -
- - - - - - - - - SELLoT - SeLLgt SOLIBIPISNS PIA[OSSI( -
- - - - - - 000°00€ - 000°00€ 000°00€ - 000‘00€ saLIeIpISqNg -
‘woy spuaplAlqQ
- - - - - - - - - 000°008TT - 000°008TT 82 qnD UOIsUs4 Y3 03 SUOHNALIUO)
- - - - - - - - - 11£°015G - 11£°015G pumyay XeJ, uonesodion
Pr-unp-go PpoLdg uy Pr-8ny-1€ Pr-unp-go PpoLdg uy Pr-8ny-1€ Pr-unp-go PpoLdg uy Pr-8ny-1€ Pr-unp-go PpoLdg uy Pr-Sny-1€ s1droooy
e sy SJUDWIDAOIN e SV e sy SIUSWIPAOIN € SY e Sy SIUDWIPAOIN 1B SV e sy SIUDWIDAOIN 1B SV
q4as asn qANA 499
P10z 1snSny 1€ 1 se Junodoe sjuswiked pue s1d1edaa SI0jenSUTWPY JUlor
Vv xipuaddy (uonensUIWIpy uy) payury TPIOH 19908 uoprg



